Page 1 of 3
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
12
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NO.
TYPE
NOTE

FLW Series
Flood Luminaires
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  FLW-12/50K-K
FLW
Series
FLW - Outdoor LED
Flood Light
Mounting Option
K - Knuckle
Y - Yoke
Beam Angle
(Blank) -
60°X 120°
Lumen Package
12 - 12W, 150W Quartz/
35W Metal Halide equivalent
20 - 20W, 250W Quartz/
50W Metal Halide equivalent
30 - 30W, 300W Quartz/
150W Metal Halide equivalent
50 - 50W, 600W Quartz/
175W Metal Halide equivalent
75 - 75W, 800W+ Quartz/
200W Metal Halide equivalent
*See energy data for details
CCT
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
50K
Input Voltage
(Blank) -
100V-277V
(Blank) (Blank) K
FLW-12/40K-K
FLW-12/50K-K
FLW-12/50K-Y
FLW-20/40K-K
FLW-20/50K-K
FLW-20/50K-Y
FLW-30/50K-K
FLW-30/50K-Y
FLW-50/50K-K
FLW-50/50K-Y
FLW-75/40K-K
FLW-75/50K-K
FLW-75/50K-Y
Page 2 of 3
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY
DIMENSION
MOUNTING INFORMATION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
FLW Series
Input Voltage 100V-277V
Input Power See energy data for details
Power Factor > 0.9
THD (Max.) 20%
Efficacy > 130 LPW
Delivered Lumens See energy data for details
CRI > 80
CCT 4000K, 5000K
Operating Temp. -40ºF ~ 104ºF (-40ºC ~ +40ºC)
Rated Life 70,000 hours
IP Grade Outdoor, wet locations, IP65 rating
Surge protection 4KV
Part No. Rated Wattage (W) Delivered Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy (lm/W)
FLW-12 12 1400 117
FLW-20 20 2400 120
FLW-30 30 4200 140
FLW-50 50 6700 134
FLW-75 75 9250 123
FLW-12 & 20 -K
FLW-30 -K
FLW-12 & 20 -Y
FLW-30 -Y